Mayor Heidi Gunderson Council Members Greg Urban Patricia Youker Steve Rogers Erik Goebel City Administrator Kevin Watson	Vadnais Heights	The City of Vadnais Heights 800 East County Road E Vadnais Heights, MN 55127 Phone: 651-204-6000
	Regular Meeting of the Vadnais Heights City Council Wednesday, August 3, 2022 - 7 pm City Hall Council Chambers AGENDA Watch Meeting Live or Watch Replay	Fax: 651-204-6100

- 1. Open Meeting
- 2. Roll Call
- 3. Pledge Of Allegiance
- 4. Announcements
- 5. Approval Of Agenda
- 6. Approval Of Minutes
 - A. Regular Workshop Meeting Of July 19, 2022

Documents:

6A 071922 REGULAR WORKSHOP MINUTES DRAFT.PDF

B. Regular Council Meeting Of July 19, 2022

Documents:

6B 071922 COUNCIL MINUTES DRAFT.PDF

- 7. Approve Consent Agenda
 - A. Consider Approving Claims #82387 Through #82442 And Electronic Claims #1787 Through #1790 For Payment

Documents:

7A CLAIMS LIST.PDF

B. Consider Approval Of 2021 Bowhunting Licenses

Documents:

7B BOW HUNTING PERMIT MEMO.PDF

C. Consider Approving A Development Agreement With B&S Johnson Family LLC

Documents:

7C B AND S JOHNSON FAMILY LLC DEVELOPMENT AGREEMENT.PDF

D. Consider Accepting And Acknowledging 2022 Heritage Days Donations

Documents:

7D ACCEPT DONATIONS THROUGH 7.29.22.PDF

- 8. Open To The Public
- 9. Presentations
- 10. Public Hearings
- 11. Old Business
- 12. New Business
 - A. 2022 Street Improvement Project Accept Bids And Award Contract

Documents:

12A 2022-01 STREET IMPROVEMENT ACCEPT BIDS AND AWARD CONTRACT.PDF

B. Planning Case 22-011: Hampton Companies Site Plan

Documents:

12B PLANNING CASE 22-011.PDF

C. Water Well #1 And #3 Pump Inspection And Maintenance

Documents:

12C 2022-09 WELL 1 AND 3 PUMP INSPECTION AND MAINTENANCE.PDF

13. Council And Department Reports

14. Adjourn Meeting